190224175

190224171

190224162

190224153

190224140

190224104

190224071

190224063

190224054

190224033

190224016

190224009

190224007

190224001

190223194

190223186

190223183

190223175

190223172

190223164

190223147

190223135

F18020&872

F18020&70

F12020&8639

PCSO Weekend Report Feb. 22-24, 2019

AGEMNCY ASSISTO

CITIZEN ASSIST.0

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

WELFARE CHECK:D

AGEMNCY ASSISTO

FROBATION/PAROLE

VIOLATION: 4

AGEMCY ASSIST0

DISTURBANCE: O

MOTORIST ASSIST.O

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

MOISE DISTURBANCE:D
SUSPICIOUS

ACTIVITY:3
AGEMNCY ASSISTO

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

AGEMNCY ASSIST0

AGENCY ASSISTO

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

Feb 24, 2018 11:45 PM

Feb 24, 2018 11:17 PM

Feb 24, 2013 10:14 PM

Feb 24, 2019 8:34 PM

Feb 24, 2018 7:05 PM

Feb 24, 2019 422 PM

Feb 24, 20138 12:43 PM

Feb 24, 2019 11:57 AM

Feb 24, 20159 10:29 AM

Feb 24, 2018 7:49 AM

Feb 24, 2019 2:55 AM

Feb 24, 2019 1:01 AM

Feb 24, 2018 12:47 AM

Feb 24, 2018 12:14 AM

Feb 23, 2019 11:50 PM

Feb 23, 2019 11:04 PM

Feb 23, 2019 10:49 PM

Feb 23, 2019 10:26 PM

Feb 23, 2018 10:17 PM

Feb 23, 2019 8:13 PM

Feb 23, 2018 7:52 PM

Feb 23, 2019 7:07 PM

Feb 23, 2019 5:47 PM

Feb 23, 2019 5:02 PM

Feb 23. 2019 4:39 PM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B22

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

Bz22

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE PEWY & M
SANTA ROSA HWY

N HIGHWAY, 322X W
LOUIS JOHNSON DR

W HIGHWAY, XX M
STAMFIELD RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
GREEMN RD

N WARREM RD & W
PRICELY PEAR RD

N HARTMAM RD & W
FARRELL RD

W HIGHWAY, XX M
MIDWAY RD

KX M ALBAMNY WAY

N WARREMN RD & W
TEEL RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
GREEMN RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDERD &M
MURPHY HWY

W HIGHWAY, XX M
FUQUA RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD & N WHITE
AND PARKER HWY

N HIGHWAY, 323X W
KORTSEM RD

N WARREM RD & W WAL
VISTA RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AND PARKER
RD

44525 W REITZ RANCH
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
RALSTOM RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
WHITE AND PARKER
RD

W CLAYTOM & N
HIGHWAY 347 RD

XX N FUQUA RD

11833 N RALSTON RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
ANDERSOMN RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
STAMFIELD RD

W HIGHWAY, 205 M
MIDWAY RD



F18020867

190223054

190223045

120223040

150223012

190222130

190222127

190222123

190222116

150222083

190222033

190222011

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC HAZARD:O

AMIMAL PROBLEM:4

MOISE DISTUREBANCE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

SUICIDE, THREAT:0

AGEMNCY ASSIST0

CITIZEN ASSIST.0

AGEMNCY ASSISTO

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

811 HANGUP:0

Feb 23,

Feb 23,

Feb 23,

Feb 23.

Feb 23,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

Feb 22,

2019 353 PM

2019 11:09 AM

2019 10:10 AM

2019 224 AM

2018 2:38 AM

2018 6:30 PM

2013 6119 PM

2013 610 PM

2019 532 PM

2018 322 PM

2019 920 AM

2018 5:.03 AM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

W HIGHWAY, XX N
STAMNFIELD RD

M RALSTOM LM & W
JULIE RD

N RALSTON RD & W
PAPAGO RD

1055X N SALMOMNSON
RD

2¥X 5 STANFIELD RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDERD &M
ANDERSOM HWY

3¥X 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

M HIGHWAY, 33X W
FARRELL RD

HIGHWAY 347

W, X 3 SMITH RD

WPAPAGORD &N

RALSTOM RD
3¥X 5 STANFIELD RD



